Cordwood Point Event Calendar May 2025-May 2026

May 2025
Sat May 24: Memorial Day Weekend

. 9-11am Spring Welcome Pancake
Breakfast - Donations Appreciated

June 2025
Sat June 14:
. 5pm Cordwood “Welcome to
Summertime” Dinner at Rosa’s
RSVP Suzanne @ 734-604-0587 call/text

Sat June 28:
Annual Association Meeting
. 9:30am Coffee/Meet Candidates
. 10am Meeting
« 1pm CPA Family Picnic! Games, Prize
Drawings! Hot dogs, hamburgers &
chicken
« 3pm Prize Drawing

July 2025
Sat July 12:

6pm Potluck: Cordwood Ice Storm

Apocalypse Survivors 25!

« Chicken Alfredo & Spaghetti with
Marinara provided. Bring your favorite
comfort food dish

. Campfire afterwards so bring chairs &
beverage

Sat July 26:
.« 6pm Cordwood at Cheboygan Brewery
Downtown
. Pizza & Salad provided
. Live music by Second Wind.
RSVP — Lisa @ 269-352-7719 call or text

Auqust 2025

Sat Aug 9:

6pm Potluck: Western Hoedown
Pulled Pork provided. Bring Dish to pass
Comedian Sue Eubanks after dinner
Prize for best costume

Sat Aug 23: 15t Annual Cordwood House Hop
Decorate your golf cart, ATV, or bike to go thru
neighborhood where hosts provide an appetizer,
dessert, or house cocktail. Call or text 269-352-
7719 to Sign up as Host or participant.

Sat Aug 30: Labor Day Weekend
« 9-11am Fall Pancake Breakfast -
Donations Appreciated

Sept 2025
Sat Sept 13:

« 12 -2pm Annual Ladies Luncheon &
Craft. $5

e Craft TBD — see FB, Website or Kiosk for
details.

e RSVP Lisa @ 269-352-7719 call or text

Sat Sept 27:
Game Day Tailgate
¢ Nacho/Taco Bar provided
e Bring tailgate type dish to pass & lawn
chair
e Campfire during event

Oct 2025
Sat Oct 11: 6pm Harvest Dinner
e Turkey, gravy & beverages provided.
Bring dish to pass.
e RSVP to Sally 360-531-0283 (call or text)

May 2026
Sat May 23: Memorial Day Weekend

« 9-1lam Spring Welcome Pancake
Breakfast Donations Appreciated

2025 Cordwood Point Board Meetings
Saturday’s - 9:00am at the Clubhouse
May 24 @ 10am (Due to Pancake Breakfast)
June 28 — Annual Meeting 10:00am
July 26
August 23
September 27
October 11

The Social Committee and Board welcomes you back for another season! We’d love to have
you join us this year at some of the fun events planned. If you can, please consider
volunteering to help with an event or even joining the committee. Hope to see you! See
Website, Email Blasts, Kiosks, Signs or Facebook page for more details on events.




